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lruxwporateiJ Societies Act, 1908.-Declaration by the &giBtrar lruxwporated Societies Act, 1908.-Declaration by the &giBtrar 
diB80lving a Society. dissolving a Society. 

I ROBERT EDWARD HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated 
, Sooieties, do hereby declare that, as it has been made 

to appear to me that the Dannevirke Lawn Tennis and 
Bowling Club is no longer Qarrying on its operations and has 
no assets, the aforesaid society is hereby dissolved, in pur
suance of section 28 of the Incorporated Societies Act, 1908. 

I ROBERT EDWARD HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated 
, Societies, do hereby declare that, as it has been made 

to appear to me that the North Auckland Vine-growers' 
Association is no longer carrying on its operations and has no 
assets, tho aforesaid society is hereby dissolved, in pursuanoe 
of section 28 of the Incorporated Societies Act, 1908. 

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September, 1916. Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September, 1916. 

R. E. HAYES, R. E. HAYES, 
Registrar of Incorporated Sooieties. Registrar of Incorporated Societi3s. 

Additiona to Land A~t8 &gi8ter during J'IIly and A'U9'U8t, 1916. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th September, 1916. 

H EREWITH is published fer general infonuation a list of licenses entered during the months of July and August, 1916, 
in the register of licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912. 

No. 01 
License. 

181 
2649 
7239 
7276 
7420 

6462 
6736 
6935 

6342 

4751 
6079 
7227 
6682 

805 
6936 

7272 

7332 

6934 
7271 
7273 
7226 
7911 
619 

3437 
5585 
5956 

7422 

7274 

6814 

7419 

7275 

7156 
6937 

7418 

252 
6813 
7421 

I Name of Finn (if any) of I 
which Licensee is 3. 

N&me of Licensee. Member, or Registered I 

Company on whose Behalf I 
+ __________ ~ __ L. _ _ ~~cen~~.~~ held. ! 

Bell, Allen 
Bisley, Edward Henry Bisley Bros. and Co. 
Brennan, Thomas James 
Brown, John Vigor 
Buttle, William Dawson 

Castaing, Henry Theodore • 
Cruiokshank, James Duff 
Dickie, Henry William 

Reed, Arthur Clement .. i Duncan, Reed, and 

Edwards, Ashley Keith 
Edwards, Wallace Alfred * 
Field, James Strickland 
Grimshaw, James Garde 

Christopher 
Harris, Frederic 
Hicks, Thomas 

Clark-Thomson, Joseph 

Jones, Thomas Edmund t 

Keesing, Judah H. 
Latham, Harold 
Loudoun, Alexander 
Meek, Robert Percy 
Mellsop, Harry Oswald 
Mills, Llewellyn 
Munro, Tertius Martin 
Neale, Robert Parfitt t .. 
Nolan, Leslie Adams 

Parkes, Frank 

Stubbs, George 

Paterson, Edward Synge 

Ralph, William Steedman 

Sohultze, Francis Frederic 
McIvor 

Sloane, Thomas Henry .. 
Smith, Bernard Cyril 

Solo m 0 n, Christopher 
Henry 

, Stewart and Hall 
Turnbull, William 
Dowden, Richard Ridings 

Co. 

Hicks and Bull (Li
mited) 

Hunter and Clark
Thomson 

Paterson and MOBS
man and Co. 

N. and E. S.~Paterson 

Smith, Webster, and 
Co. 

E. Turner and Sons 

Registered Office. 

I 

J. HISLOP, 
Under-Seoretary. 

Date Licen::;e 
gnmted. 

Court by which 
Licf'llSe granted 

-~1-----------1--------

Kaitaia 
Hardy Street, Nelson 
Matiere 
Hastings Street, Napier .. 
Herald Buildings, Wynd-

ham Street, Auckland 
Tauranga 
18 Grey Street, Wellington 
17 Wicksteed Place, Wa-

nganui 
162 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
Karamea 
Tennyson Street, Napier 
Invercargill 
.:xuakau 

Huntly 
Corner of Ridgway Street 

and Wioksteed Place, 
Wanganui 

Tennyson Street, Napier 

12 Smeeton's Buildings, 
Auckland 

Wanganui 
Marine Parade, Napier .. 
Browning Street, Napier 
Dee Street, Invercargill 
Waiuku 
Papakura 
Tyne Street, Oamaru 
Main Street, Gore 
241 Devon Street, New 

Plymouth 
Smeeton'sBuildings, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
Market Streot, Napier .. 

142 Rattray Street, Dun
edin 

22 Shortland Street, Auck
land 

12 Tennyson Street, Napier 

Rotorua 
Corner of Ridgway and St. 

Hill Streets 
Waikumete, Auckland 

Kawakawa 
Mornington, Dunedin 
City Market, Auckland 

I 29 Aug., 1916 : Kaitaia. 
, 25 July, 1916 Nelson. 

16 Aug., 1916 Tc Kuiti. 
21 Aug., 1916 Napier. 
21 July, 1916 Auckland. 

28 Aug., 
22 Aug., 
17 July, 

2 Aug., 

15 Aug., 
16 May, 
8 Aug., 

20 July, 

1916 
1916 'I 

1916 

1916 

1916 
1916 ' 
1916 
1916 

7 July, 1916 
15 Aug., 1916 

Tauranga. 
Wellington. 
Wanganui. 

Christchurch. 

Karamea. 
Napier. 
Invercargill. 
Pukekohe. 

Huntly. 
Wanganui. 

10 April, 1916 ! Napier. 

27 July, 1916 Auckland. 

3 July, 
21 :J;'eb., 
25 Jan., 
24 July, 
18 July, 
3 July, 
9 Aug., 

20 July, 
27 July, 

1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 
1916 

Wanganui. 
Napier. 
Napier. 

, Invercargill. 
Waiuku. 
Papakura. 
Oamaru. 
Gore. 
New Plymouth. 

12 Aug., 1916 i Auokland. 

2 May, 1916 Napier. 

8 Aug., 1916 

6 July, 1916 

2 May, 1916 

12 Aug., 1916 
16 Aug., 1916 

27 June, 1916 

7 May, 1916 
(j July, 1916 
3 Aug., 1916 

Dunedin. 

Auckland. 

Napier. 

Rotorua. 
Wanganui. 

Auckland. 

Kawakawa. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 

• Transferred from Schultze and Edwards and Co., 16th May, 1916. 
27th July. 1916. t Transferred from George Kerr and Co., 20th July, 1916. 

t Transferred from North and Jones, 


