Incorporated Societies Act, 1908.—Declaration by the Registrar dissolving a Society. Incorporated Societies Act, 1908.—Declaration by the Registrar dissolving a Society.

**ROBERT EDWARD HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated** I, L, Societies, do hereby declare that, as it has been made to appear to me that the Dannevirke Lawn Tennis and Bowling Club is no longer carrying on its operations and has no assets, the aforesaid society is hereby dissolved, in pur-suance of section 28 of the Incorporated Societies Act, 1908. Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September, 1916.

R. E. HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated Societies.

T, ROBERT EDWARD HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated to appear to me that the North Auckland Vine-growers' Association is no longer carrying on its operations and has no assets, the aforesaid society is hereby dissolved, in pursuance of section 28 of the Incorporated Societies Act, 1908. Dated at Wellington this 8th day of September, 1916.

R. E. HAYES, Registrar of Incorporated Societi3s.

## Additions to Land Agents Register during July and August, 1916.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 12th September, 1916. EREWITH is published for general information a list of licenses entered during the months of July and August, 1916, in the register of licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912.

## J. HISLOP, Under-Secretary.

		Member, or Registered Company on whose Behalf License is held.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted
181	Bell, Allen	••	Kaitaia	29 Aug., 1916	Kaitaja.
2649	Bisley, Edward Henry	Bisley Bros. and Co.	Hardy Street, Nelson	25 July, 1916	Nelson.
7239	Brennan, Thomas James		Matiere	16 Aug., 1916	Te Kuiti.
7276	Brown, John Vigor		Hastings Street, Napier	21 Aug., 1916	Napier.
7420	Buttle, William Dawson		Herald Buildings, Wynd- ham Street, Auckland	21 July, 1916	Auckland.
6462	Castaing, Henry Theodore		Tauranga	28 Aug., 1916	Tauranga.
6736	Cruickshank, James Duff		18 Grey Street, Wellington	22 Aug., 1916	Wellington.
6935	Dickie, Henry William		17 Wicksteed Place, Wa- nganui	17 July, 1916	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
6342	Reed, Arthur Clement	Duncan, Reed, and Co.	162 Manchester Street, Christchurch	2 Aug., 1916	Christchurch.
4751	Edwards, Ashley Keith	••	Karamea	15 Aug., 1916	Karamea.
6079	Edwards, Wallace Alfred *	••	Tennyson Street, Napier	16 May, 1916	Napier.
7227	Field, James Strickland	••	Invercargill	8 Aug., 1916	Invercargill.
6682	Grimshaw, James Garde Christopher		Tuakau	20 July, 1916	Pukekohe.
805	Harris, Frederic	••	Huntly	7 July, 1916	Huntly.
6936	Hicks, Thomas	Hicks and Bull (Li- mited)	Corner of Ridgway Street and Wicksteed Place, Wanganui	15 Aug., 1916	Wanganui.
7 <b>2</b> 72	Clark-Thomson, Joseph	Hunter and Clark- Thomson	Tennyson Street, Napier	10 April, 1916	Napier.
7332	Jones, Thomas Edmund †	••	12 Smeeton's Buildings, Auckland	27 July, 1916	Auckland.
6934	Keesing, Judah H		Wanganui	3 July, 1916	Wanganui.
7271	Latham, Harold	••	Marine Parade, Napier	21 Feb., 1916	Napier.
7273	Loudoun, Alexander		Browning Street, Napier	25 Jan., 1916	Napier.
7226	Meek, Robert Percy		Dee Street, Invercargill	24 July, 1916	Invercargill.
7911	Mellsop, Harry Oswald		Waiuku	18 July, 1916	Waiuku.
619	Mills, Llewellyn		Papakura	3 July, 1916	Papakura.
3437	Munro, Tertius Martin		Tyne Street, Oamaru	9 Aug., 1916	Oamaru.
5585	Neale, Robert Parfitt ‡		Main Street, Gore	20 July, 1916	Gore.
5956	Nolan, Leslie Adams	••	241 Devon Street, New Plymouth	27 July, 1916	New Plymouth
7422	Parkes, Frank		Smeeton's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	U.	Auckland.
7274	Stubbs, George	Paterson and Moss- man and Co.	Market Street, Napier	2 May, 1916	Napier.
6814 7410	Paterson, Edward Synge	N. and E. S. Paterson	edin	8 Aug., 1916	Dunedin.
7419 7275	Ralph, William Steedman		22 Shortland Street, Auck- land	6 July, 1916	Auckland.
7275	Schultze, Francis Frederic McIvor Sloane, Thomas Harry	••	12 Tennyson Street, Napier	2 May, 1916	Napier.
6937	Sloane, Thomas Henry Smith, Bernard Cyril	Smith, Webster, and	Rotorua Corner of Ridgway and St.	12 Aug., 1916 16 Aug., 1916	Rotorua. Wanganui.
7418	Solomon, Christopher Henry	Co	Hill Streets Waikumete, Auckland	27 June, 1916	Auckland.
252	Stewart and Hall		Kawakawa	7 May, 1916	Kawakawa.
6813	Turnbull, William	••	Mornington, Dunedin	6 July, 1916	Dunedin.
7421	Dowden, Richard Ridings	E. Turner and Sons	City Market, Auckland	3 Aug., 1916	Auckland.

\*Transferred from Schultze and Edwards and Co., 16th May, 1916. **July**, 1916. 
‡ Transferred from George Kerr and Co., 20th July, 1916. 27th July, 1916.

† Transferred from North and Jones,